BLCSLEDSS2FT BLCSLEDSS3FT BLCSLEDSS4FT BLCSLEDSS8FT
Length− L 22 ¼” 35” 47 ⅜” 94 ¼”
Width − W 2 ⅜” 2 ⅜” 2 ⅜” 2 ⅜”
Height − H 2 ¾” 2 ¾” 2 ¾” 2 ¾”
Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
BEST LIGHTING PRODUCTS • 1213 ETNA PARKWAY, PATASKALA OH 43062 • 740-964-1198 • www.bestlighting.net

Surge
Protection DAMP
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: BLCSLEDSS-4FT-35-35KMV-ET-OS
1 Contact factory for other sensors.
2 OS = passive infrared technology – features include on/off only.
Color Temperature
& Voltage
35KMV-ET       3500k, 120-277V
4KMV-ET         4000k, 120-277V
5KMV-ET         5000k, 120-277V
Series
BLCSLEDSS
Occupancy Sensor 1 2
OS            Passive infrared
Blank       No occupancy sensor
Length &
Wattage
2FT-20
3FT-25
4FT-35
8FT-65
Revision 2.3 – 7/31/20
BEST LIGHTING PRODUCTS • 1213 ETNA PARKWAY, PATASKALA OH 43062 • 740-964-1198 • www.bestlighting.net
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
2
Remote Mount Emergency Drivers*
BLEDEM-CP-800 = Emergency driver
BLEDEM-CP-1200 = Emergency driver
BLEDEM-CP-1600 = Emergency driver
BLEDEM-CP-2000 = Emergency driver
BLEDEM-CP-2400 = Emergency driver
BLEDEM-CP-800-CEC = Emergency driver - CEC listed
BLEDEM-CP-1200-CEC = Emergency driver - CEC listed
BLEDEM-CP-1600-CEC = Emergency driver - CEC listed
BLEDEM-CP-2000-CEC = Emergency driver - CEC listed
BLEDEM-CP-2400-CEC = Emergency driver - CEC listed
ACCESSORIES
*Emergency drivers must be remote mounted.
Emergency Driver Part Number
Model Watts